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Hotels with good public transport connection to the 
MPIs in Martinsried 
 

On Campus / in walking distance : 
• IZB Residence Campus at Home: http://www.campusathome.de/en/  
• the Stay.residence - Apartments and Boardinghouse. 

http://www.thestayresidence.de/en/home/ (< 1km)  
• Hotel Thalmair München: http://www.hotel-thalmair.de/de/homepage/ (2 km)  
• Hotel Neumayr: http://www.hotel-neumayr.de/ (2 km) 

 

Along the subway line U6: 
• Hotel Exquisit: https://www.hotel-exquisit.net/ 
• Hotel Motel One München Sendlinger Tor: https://www.motel-

one.com/de/hotels/muenchen/hotel-muenchen-sendl-tor/ 
• hotelmüller München: http://www.carathotels.de/mueller-muenchen/hotel/ 
• carathotel München: http://www.carathotels.de/muenchen/hotel/ 
• Hotel Herzog: https://hotel-herzog-muenchen.com/ 
• Hotel Brack: https://www.hotel-brack.de/ 
• K+K Hotel am Harras: https://www.kkhotels.com/en/munich/hotel-am-harras 
• Ambiance Rivoli Hotel: http://ambiancerivoli.de/ 
• Hotel Rivoli: http://hotelrivoli.de/ 
• Hotel Angelo by Vienna House Munich Westpark: 

https://www.viennahouse.com/de/angelo-munich-westpark/das-hotel/uebersicht.html 
• Hotel Säntis: http://www.hotel-saentis.com/ 
• Empress Hotel: http://www.empress-hotel.de/ 
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